

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 916 of 2019****SAHODAR SINGH and others *versus* SAMAY LAL RAJWADE and others****Order Sheet**

28.10.2025	Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Anil Gulati, counsel for respondent No. 3. Call for the record(s). Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	